
UAE4 Series Qualifying 1
LIC
2026 UAE4 SERIES

Sector Analysis
B

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed

Personal Best Session Best Crossing the pit laneInvalidated Lap__

PREMA RACING
1

Christian COSTOYA SANABRIA ® ESP

2:55.326 1 2:55.32640.26543.7851:31.276 111.3

2:11.789 2 5:07.11541.80641.91548.068 148.0

2:09.549 3 7:16.66438.07043.50747.972 150.6

1:57.870 4 9:14.53436.66838.73242.470 165.5

1:58.039 5 11:12.57336.95438.58842.497 165.3

2:08.046 6 13:20.61936.90844.71746.421 152.4

1:56.167 7 15:16.78635.30138.36542.501 167.9

QMMF BY HITECH
5

Bader AL SULAITI QAT

3:02.890 1 3:02.89041.26044.1571:37.473 106.7

2:07.920 2 5:10.81038.63241.40147.887 152.5

2:09.131 3 7:19.94139.35643.15746.618 151.1

1:57.780 4 9:17.72136.07038.78642.924 165.6

1:57.836 5 11:15.55736.04738.89842.891 165.6

2:24.041 6 13:39.59842.55147.64353.847 135.4

1:57.332 7 15:36.93035.87438.73842.720 166.3

QMMF BY HITECH
6

Nasser AL THANI ® QAT

3:03.444 1 3:03.44441.25244.2751:37.917 106.3

2:08.204 2 5:11.64838.71941.13048.355 152.2

2:09.167 3 7:20.81539.45543.50346.209 151.0

1:59.944 4 9:20.75937.38439.08743.473 162.6

1:59.709 5 11:20.46837.35239.07443.283 163.0

2:02.283 6 13:22.75137.65440.84843.781 159.5

1:59.181 7 15:21.93236.56139.31943.301 163.7

HITECH
7

Theo PALMER UAE

3:18.592 1 3:18.59244.34446.1251:48.123 98.2

2:15.488 2 5:34.08042.06744.11949.302 144.0

2:07.087 3 7:41.16737.63741.77447.676 153.5

1:56.845 4 9:38.01235.96538.57142.309 167.0

2:12.655 5 11:50.66739.19844.38849.069 147.1

1:56.426 6 13:47.09335.48338.50342.440 167.6

1:56.098 7 15:43.19135.31738.52442.257 168.0

HITECH
8

Scott Kin LINDBLOM SWE

2:52.564 1 2:52.56439.77043.5871:29.207 113.1

2:12.238 2 5:04.80241.92142.04348.274 147.5

2:09.677 3 7:14.47939.99542.35847.324 150.4

1:57.066 4 9:11.54536.29238.36042.414 166.6

1:58.742 5 11:10.28738.12438.47442.144 164.3

1:56.052 6 13:06.33935.42138.29442.337 168.1

1:56.832 7 15:03.17135.81738.44342.572 167.0

MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED
10

Alp AKSOY ® TUR

3:38.838 1 3:38.83840.70044.3182:13.820 89.1

2:05.216 2 5:44.05438.50740.91445.795 155.8

2:01.910 3 7:45.96437.79739.99844.115 160.0

1:55.819 4 9:41.78335.42738.24742.145 168.4

2:02.350 5 11:44.13336.57340.08545.692 159.4

B2:05.951 6 13:50.08445.42138.40942.121 154.9

TRIDENT MOTORSPORT
11

Bernardo BERNOLDI ® ITA

4:06.121 1 4:06.12143.45647.2102:35.455 79.3

2:08.071 2 6:14.19237.40741.17749.487 152.3

1:56.850 3 8:11.04235.67238.56942.609 167.0

1:56.483 4 10:07.52535.61638.55542.312 167.5

1:56.892 5 12:04.41735.81238.66442.416 166.9

2:04.940 6 14:09.35736.39945.10343.438 156.1

B2:05.823 7 16:15.18044.58538.80942.429 155.0

YAS HEAT RACING
12

Adam AL AZHARI UAE

3:54.732 1 3:54.73242.05346.1322:26.547 83.1

2:08.462 2 6:03.19439.76141.86746.834 151.9

2:01.629 3 8:04.82337.68139.89644.052 160.4

1:55.919 4 10:00.74235.33738.31942.263 168.3

2:02.170 5 12:02.91236.45240.33145.387 159.7

1:56.183 6 13:59.09535.27438.41842.491 167.9

1:56.481 7 15:55.57635.68738.39642.398 167.5

XCEL MOTORSPORT
15

Joseph SMITH GBR

3:21.387 1 3:21.38744.41745.5921:51.378 96.9

2:07.816 2 5:29.20337.24241.52949.045 152.6

2:05.139 3 7:34.34244.07338.57942.487 155.9

1:56.417 4 9:30.75935.48538.56742.365 167.6

2:22.356 5 11:53.11539.17551.61551.566 137.0

1:56.848 6 13:49.96335.80138.65042.397 167.0

1:57.138 7 15:47.10135.86338.74842.527 166.5

YAS HEAT RACING
17

Zakaria DOLEH ® UAE

2:39.431 1 2:39.43141.53844.8231:13.070 122.4

2:07.679 2 4:47.11038.26741.64347.769 152.8

2:00.807 3 6:47.91737.73439.28443.789 161.5

1:57.799 4 8:45.71636.09238.85442.853 165.6

1:57.680 5 10:43.39636.04438.97742.659 165.8

2:05.587 6 12:48.98338.79643.61543.176 155.3

1:57.780 7 14:46.76336.07438.80642.900 165.6

B2:08.908 8 16:55.67146.63339.45242.823 151.3
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MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED
19

Niccolo MACCAGNANI ITA

3:56.798 1 3:56.79843.03047.3112:26.457 82.4

2:08.800 2 6:05.59840.23041.82546.745 151.5

2:02.146 3 8:07.74437.93040.18744.029 159.7

1:56.461 4 10:04.20535.49138.57242.398 167.5

1:56.652 5 12:00.85735.55838.63042.464 167.2

2:17.871 6 14:18.72841.13545.18351.553 141.5

B2:14.301 7 16:33.02949.16540.85644.280 145.3

EVANS GP
22

Hoai Nam Anh NGUYEN VIE

2:33.446 1 2:33.44645.22350.28357.940 127.1

2:21.159 2 4:54.60541.92045.42253.817 138.2

2:06.767 3 7:01.37238.17340.67647.918 153.9

1:57.341 4 8:58.71335.97138.65142.719 166.3

1:57.489 5 10:56.20236.02938.70342.757 166.0

2:00.380 6 12:56.58238.52639.11242.742 162.1

1:57.068 7 14:53.65035.75638.75142.561 166.6

B2:09.631 8 17:03.28147.17238.85743.602 150.5

XCEL MOTORSPORT
23

Brock BURTON AUS

2:58.385 1 2:58.38540.85244.6791:32.854 109.4

2:04.752 2 5:03.13738.19640.59545.961 156.4

2:00.994 3 7:04.13138.74639.09943.149 161.2

1:58.685 4 9:02.81636.35139.05143.283 164.4

2:10.248 5 11:13.06441.72042.15746.371 149.8

1:58.275 6 13:11.33936.08239.28042.913 164.9

B2:19.136 7 15:30.47548.78844.34246.006 140.2

PINNACLE MOTORSPORT
24

Rowan CAMPBELL PILLING GBR

2:28.185 1 2:28.18544.46146.42857.296 131.6

2:09.994 2 4:38.17940.25742.58847.149 150.1

2:02.811 3 6:40.99037.64040.40744.764 158.8

1:56.406 4 8:37.39635.45438.48142.471 167.6

1:57.193 5 10:34.58935.78838.82742.578 166.5

2:08.703 6 12:43.29238.77742.55347.373 151.6

1:56.562 7 14:39.85435.47238.67442.416 167.4

B2:17.212 8 16:57.06647.52942.92246.761 142.2

PINNACLE MOTORSPORT
25

SUN Anzhe ® CHN

2:29.305 1 2:29.30544.49746.94557.863 130.7

2:10.817 2 4:40.12240.48942.33647.992 149.1

2:04.024 3 6:44.14638.90540.81144.308 157.3

1:58.651 4 8:42.79736.24239.33743.072 164.4

1:58.866 5 10:41.66336.35939.56142.946 164.1

2:03.097 6 12:44.76038.75141.05843.288 158.5

1:58.919 7 14:43.67936.31339.18543.421 164.0

1:59.542 8 16:43.22136.62839.32043.594 163.2

YAS HEAT RACING
26

Edoardo IACOBUCCI ® UAE

2:43.259 1 2:43.25941.82443.4671:17.968 119.5

2:16.695 2 4:59.95443.55046.86146.284 142.7

2:01.920 3 7:01.87437.00939.03045.881 160.0

1:58.841 4 9:00.71536.84639.00442.991 164.2

1:57.847 5 10:58.56236.19838.73642.913 165.5

1:59.257 6 12:57.81937.56838.78942.900 163.6

1:58.788 7 14:56.60736.26339.50043.025 164.2

1:58.130 8 16:54.73736.44738.73842.945 165.1

MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED
27

Oleksandr BONDAREV UKR

3:53.444 1 3:53.44441.80345.6562:25.985 83.6

2:07.857 2 6:01.30139.36341.41247.082 152.6

2:01.201 3 8:02.50237.12239.37044.709 161.0

1:55.569 4 9:58.07135.29638.20242.071 168.8

1:56.012 5 11:54.08335.45738.30042.255 168.2

2:06.866 6 14:00.94939.54440.79846.524 153.8

1:55.576 7 15:56.52535.37338.20941.994 168.8

R-ace GP
29

Kenzo CRAIGIE ® GBR

3:33.356 1 3:33.35640.92143.9692:08.466 91.4

2:07.378 2 5:40.73438.87441.30147.203 153.2

2:02.961 3 7:43.69538.57439.50044.887 158.7

1:55.889 4 9:39.58435.33638.35442.199 168.3

1:56.133 5 11:35.71735.40238.40142.330 168.0

2:15.221 6 13:50.93846.08142.93746.203 144.3

B2:13.672 7 16:04.61050.96240.32642.384 145.9

R-ace GP
30

Andy CONSANI FRA

3:29.506 1 3:29.50640.18043.9412:05.385 93.1

2:06.246 2 5:35.75238.63041.57346.043 154.5

2:02.787 3 7:38.53938.68739.63244.468 158.9

1:55.676 4 9:34.21535.27038.20742.199 168.6

1:55.942 5 11:30.15735.31138.29542.336 168.3

2:18.996 6 13:49.15347.17043.84347.983 140.4

1:55.393 7 15:44.54635.06338.20542.125 169.1

R-ace GP
32

Elia WEISS GER

3:39.707 1 3:39.70740.93545.2852:13.487 88.8

2:08.500 2 5:48.20738.30142.59647.603 151.8

2:04.117 3 7:52.32438.55740.69244.868 157.2

1:56.288 4 9:48.61235.57538.45042.263 167.8

1:56.475 5 11:45.08735.50938.49342.473 167.5
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2:11.076 6 13:56.16337.72845.48947.859 148.8

1:56.684 7 15:52.84735.74638.56642.372 167.2

R-ace GP
33

Tamás GENDER ® HUN

B4:00.326 1 4:00.32653.67749.6122:17.037 81.2

5:18.027 2 9:18.35338.32244.0153:55.690 61.3

1:59.359 3 11:17.71236.84839.01243.499 163.4

1:57.218 4 13:14.93035.93038.55442.734 166.4

1:57.216 5 15:12.14635.62738.72542.864 166.4

PINNACLE MOTORSPORT
34

Ryusho NAKAZATO JPN

2:45.343 1 2:45.34339.49343.4481:22.402 118.0

2:08.698 2 4:54.04138.21442.97747.507 151.6

1:58.770 3 6:52.81136.52739.14243.101 164.3

1:58.502 4 8:51.31336.38739.10043.015 164.6

1:58.828 5 10:50.14136.47339.24743.108 164.2

2:06.928 6 12:57.06939.86640.58546.477 153.7

2:11.662 7 15:08.73144.35244.08943.221 148.2

R-ace GP
42

Emily COTTY GBR

3:35.172 1 3:35.17241.06544.1632:09.944 90.7

2:07.483 2 5:42.65538.91341.29047.280 153.0

2:02.111 3 7:44.76638.05239.59244.467 159.8

1:56.611 4 9:41.37735.92638.39642.289 167.3

1:57.749 5 11:39.12636.28538.71842.746 165.7

2:12.483 6 13:51.60945.27641.66545.542 147.3

B2:11.494 7 16:03.10350.20838.59842.688 148.4

X-GP
43

Haarni SADIQ ® GBR

2:28.837 1 2:28.83740.26743.6551:04.915 131.1

2:10.348 2 4:39.18541.12641.98947.233 149.7

2:01.718 3 6:40.90337.26940.43044.019 160.3

2:00.268 4 8:41.17138.35938.87643.033 162.2

1:57.697 5 10:38.86836.07438.91042.713 165.8

2:14.840 6 12:53.70840.34345.46649.031 144.7

1:57.615 7 14:51.32335.98538.91942.711 165.9

1:58.772 8 16:50.09536.92538.97642.871 164.3

PHM RACING
46

Iacopo MARTINESE ® ITA

3:06.431 1 3:06.43140.92444.3731:41.134 104.6

2:09.731 2 5:16.16240.00641.12448.601 150.4

2:07.400 3 7:23.56239.21543.85344.332 153.1

1:56.679 4 9:20.24135.73838.68242.259 167.2

1:57.029 5 11:17.27035.84838.72342.458 166.7

2:18.811 6 13:36.08140.27847.77850.755 140.5

1:56.264 7 15:32.34535.41238.58742.265 167.8

TRIDENT MOTORSPORT
50

Florentin HATTEMER ® SUI

2:33.964 1 2:33.96443.82146.9171:03.226 126.7

2:11.049 2 4:45.01339.90543.84047.304 148.9

2:01.925 3 6:46.93838.27740.67242.976 160.0

1:57.439 4 8:44.37735.87838.85342.708 166.1

1:58.649 5 10:43.02637.48438.68842.477 164.4

2:18.628 6 13:01.65443.94545.13149.552 140.7

1:57.217 7 14:58.87135.76638.79742.654 166.4

1:57.383 8 16:56.25435.83438.81342.736 166.2

XCEL MOTORSPORT
54

Jarrett CLARK ® GBR

3:39.891 1 3:39.89140.03543.8832:15.973 88.7

2:06.389 2 5:46.28038.29541.41946.675 154.4

2:04.033 3 7:50.31339.19440.33544.504 157.3

2:00.287 4 9:50.60039.07438.80442.409 162.2

1:56.508 5 11:47.10835.46538.57042.473 167.4

2:06.855 6 13:53.96338.32843.04445.483 153.8

1:56.493 7 15:50.45635.56038.56142.372 167.5

YAS HEAT RACING
55

Charbel ABI GEBRAYEL ® UAE

2:58.150 1 2:58.15040.29741.6781:36.175 109.5

2:11.415 2 5:09.56541.09942.56747.749 148.4

1:59.317 3 7:08.88236.35639.36143.600 163.5

1:59.054 4 9:07.93637.11438.86743.073 163.9

1:58.899 5 11:06.83535.96839.35043.581 164.1

1:57.493 6 13:04.32835.84138.75742.895 166.0

1:57.438 7 15:01.76635.73138.99442.713 166.1

PHM RACING
60

Tomass STOLCERMANIS LVA

3:08.862 1 3:08.86241.07444.8631:42.925 103.3

2:10.203 2 5:19.06539.97241.71348.518 149.8

2:07.124 3 7:26.18939.43343.95543.736 153.5

1:56.477 4 9:22.66635.62738.45442.396 167.5

1:56.780 5 11:19.44635.80038.61642.364 167.1

2:18.767 6 13:38.21342.11346.09350.561 140.6

1:56.319 7 15:34.53235.60838.51442.197 167.7

TRIDENT MOTORSPORT
67

Dominik SIMEK ® CZE

3:31.578 1 3:31.57841.16345.2772:05.138 92.2

2:06.996 2 5:38.57438.13642.47446.386 153.6

1:59.956 3 7:38.53038.12238.87642.958 162.6

1:58.101 4 9:36.63135.90139.09743.103 165.2

1:57.264 5 11:33.89535.70938.85342.702 166.4

1:57.576 6 13:31.47135.98038.85942.737 165.9

1:57.330 7 15:28.80135.73138.85942.740 166.3
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EVANS GP
68

Rafael VAESSEN ® SGP

2:26.523 1 2:26.52344.50046.14755.876 133.1

2:15.654 2 4:42.17740.92245.39049.342 143.8

2:07.400 3 6:49.57739.99042.62844.782 153.1

1:57.331 4 8:46.90836.04838.70442.579 166.3

1:58.208 5 10:45.11636.92838.78242.498 165.0

2:10.187 6 12:55.30340.80245.47143.914 149.8

1:57.349 7 14:52.65235.94738.76242.640 166.2

B2:08.620 8 17:01.27247.12338.82142.676 151.7

MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED
69

Kwan Ho Kingsley ZHENG ® ITA

2:44.174 1 2:44.17439.73943.7231:20.712 118.8

2:15.081 2 4:59.25541.17141.63852.272 144.4

2:01.206 3 7:00.46136.68938.92645.591 161.0

2:11.943 4 9:12.40451.21838.28842.437 147.9

1:58.811 5 11:11.21537.07138.70143.039 164.2

1:57.358 6 13:08.57335.72438.70442.930 166.2

1:57.095 7 15:05.66835.60538.81342.677 166.6

PINNACLE MOTORSPORT
74

Vladimir VERKHOLANTSEV AND

2:28.533 1 2:28.53344.40946.09358.031 131.3

2:10.214 2 4:38.74740.23242.11447.868 149.8

2:03.700 3 6:42.44738.24840.26245.190 157.7

1:57.687 4 8:40.13436.13238.89642.659 165.8

1:57.759 5 10:37.89336.26638.79542.698 165.7

2:05.946 6 12:43.83938.69442.36844.884 154.9

1:57.743 7 14:41.58235.97539.00642.762 165.7

B2:18.306 8 16:59.88849.81942.02846.459 141.1

X-GP
77

Lucas PASQUINETTI ® UAE

3:23.862 1 3:23.86243.94744.5351:55.380 95.7

2:21.267 2 5:45.12944.49547.67749.095 138.1

2:01.411 3 7:46.54037.63040.00743.774 160.7

1:59.582 4 9:46.12236.73539.63643.211 163.1

2:17.170 5 12:03.29241.70442.91352.553 142.2

1:59.385 6 14:02.67736.64939.33343.403 163.4

B2:06.037 7 16:08.71443.70339.22543.109 154.8

XCEL MOTORSPORT
83

Jaber A. ALSABAH ® KWT

2:38.318 1 2:38.31841.86244.8541:11.602 123.2

2:07.697 2 4:46.01538.32741.71247.658 152.8

2:06.168 3 6:52.18336.91739.36349.888 154.6

1:57.458 4 8:49.64136.03438.79142.633 166.1

1:57.388 5 10:47.02935.88338.82642.679 166.2

2:16.214 6 13:03.24341.29744.62550.292 143.2

1:57.427 7 15:00.67035.82338.89642.708 166.1

EVANS GP
88

Thomas INGRAM HILL GBR

2:24.046 1 2:24.04644.29746.78952.960 135.4

2:10.716 2 4:34.76239.29741.61849.801 149.2

2:02.544 3 6:37.30637.98239.56944.993 159.2

1:56.430 4 8:33.73635.45538.53242.443 167.6

1:56.300 5 10:30.03635.48438.45242.364 167.7

2:06.262 6 12:36.29838.19741.50246.563 154.5

B2:06.759 7 14:43.05745.80338.56642.390 153.9

PHM RACING
97

Platon KOSTIN KGZ

3:09.770 1 3:09.77041.06345.0311:43.676 102.8

2:11.877 2 5:21.64740.12643.00348.748 147.9

2:07.141 3 7:28.78839.99444.82542.322 153.4

1:56.665 4 9:25.45335.63638.51542.514 167.2

2:15.288 5 11:40.74139.56544.13651.587 144.2

2:03.152 6 13:43.89342.15238.51442.486 158.4

1:56.889 7 15:40.78235.65538.83242.402 166.9

PREMA RACING
99

David COSMA-CRISTOFOR ROU

2:57.070 1 2:57.07040.71943.9331:32.418 110.2

2:10.912 2 5:07.98241.18042.50747.225 149.0

2:10.352 3 7:18.33438.85243.48548.015 149.7

1:56.597 4 9:14.93135.67938.67342.245 167.3

1:59.648 5 11:14.57936.13639.77743.735 163.0

1:57.056 6 13:11.63535.99038.61042.456 166.7

1:56.423 7 15:08.05835.58138.52742.315 167.6
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